
KEJOHANAN MEMANAH ZON BORNEO 2024
PERSATUAN MEMANAH NEGERI SABAH (ZB2024)
KOTA KINABALU, From 27-06-2024 to 30-06-2024

Recurve 15-13 Men Team
1

4

Lahad Datu
MUHAMMAD AQEEF IMAN BIN AMRAN 
MUHAMMAD FAIEQ AQIEF BIN RUSTA 
MUHAMMAD HAFIZUL SOLEH BIN RAB 

-Bye-

3

2
Kota Kinabalu

DAVIAN JAYDEN CHIN 
MUHD KHAIFARITZ BIN MUHD KHAIR 
VARSHAL SHAJI SUGATHAN 

-Bye-

T# 12 00-00-0000 @ 

T# 13

Bronze Gold

26 37 42 44

37 35 36 45

Lahad Datu

Kota Kinabalu

4 

5 

T.21

T.22
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